Official Technical Support Service (TSS)

Facilitea

Last updated:

11-feb-25

COMPANY TELEPHONE No. TIMETABLE WEB/EMAIL

Atomic

Balay

Bestial Wolf

BH Fitness, King Smith, FED y Yesoul
Bosch

Braun

CampinGaz
Cannondale
Compex

Delonghi

Dyson

EDP

European (WINNER)
FitBit

Fluidra

Garmin

Haier (Vinotecas)
Harman Kardon

HP

Inokim (Emovity Solutions) (scooter)
iRobot (Roomba)
Jané

K-tuin

Kenwood

Kinetico

Krups
Lenovo

Life Fitness

Littium y Nuwa

Mistral

Moulinex

Nintendo

NOA d’EAVE (Wallbox installer)
Nutribullet

OPN SOUND

Philips personal care

Philips others

Philips TV

Pikolin

Pilma

PlayStation

Polar Boards

Polti

Qicycle y ADO

Realme

Rowenta

Samsung (television and home appliances)
Samsung (mobile, tablet, watch and laptop)
Saunier

Seat

Securitas Direct — Security Systems
Securitas Direct - Proteccidn Senior
Segway

Silence

SmartGyro

Sony (not Xperia)

Taurus MyCook

TCL(TV)

Tefal

Trinity

Vaillant

Wallbox

WMF

WMF - Cafeteras

Xiaomi

Xiaomi (mobile and scooter)
Yamaha Music

Yamaha Motor Europe

911231354
976 305 712
935995 238
663 216 401
976 305 713
936 065 405
917 434 613
95068 13 00
934 803 202
936 065 405
913 850 637
919 046 186
685 488 237
935 723 021 (ext 2202)
935220 155
932 754 497
912 172 025
911032 160
913 754769
648 79 44 39
919 031 467
931760976
976 700 015
936 065 405
650 609 174

933 063 759
910 604 826

936 724 660
946 479 011/664 216 431
663 216 401
933 063 758
917 886 498
822 680 060
936 065 405
660993 733
913 496 580
933 784 020
913 496 581
976 300 884
932 262 069
912158 181
640 821 851
936 334 640
933 369 797
900 494 382
933 063 766
911750015
910612 443
913751751
900 100 164
900 111 099
900 111 099
931 222 868
933 722 966
916 429 520
917 496 388
945 567 921
910 389 663
933 063 765
640 821 851
910779779
932 209 575
933 063 759
933063 721
900 128 128
910612 443
663 216 401
935576 090

Mto F from 9:00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and from 3.30 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.

From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.

7 days a week from 10.00 a.m. to 10.00 p.m.
From9.00 a.m.to 7 p.m.

From 8.30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.
From9a.m.to 5 p.m.

From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

M to F from 8:30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from de 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.

Mto F

M to Th, from 9 a.m. to 6.00 p.m. ; F, from 9 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.
M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.

M to Th: 9:00 -18:00 F:9:00-14:30

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.
Mto F

From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

From 10.00 a.m. to 8.30 p.m.

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 18.00 p.m.
M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.
M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 8.00 p.m.

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.
M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 7.30 p.m.
M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 7.30 p.m.
From 8.30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.

M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.
M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.

M to Th from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m. F from 9.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.
M to F from 10.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.

info@bestialwolf.com
https://bhfitness.com/postventa/

https://www.braunhousehold.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre

https://www.compex.com/es/after-sales-service
https://www.delonghi.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre
https://www.dyson.es/support/journey/overview

incidencias@europeanspart.es
www.satkp.com
servicio.cliente@fluidra.es

www.irobot.es
Form at https://janeworld.com/contactenos

https://www.kenwoodworld.com/es-es/centro-de-servicio-autorizado

https://lenovo.enametech.com/#/ES

For collections and repairs:
https://callcenter.enametech.com
/rmas/request.html#/CallCenter/lenovo/es
https://www.lifefitness.es/es-es/servicio-y-soporte-al-cliente
serviciotecnico@littiumbykaos.com
clientes@marketinnova.com
es.operations.aftersales@Brightstar.com

https://www.nutribullet.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre

https://www.philips.es/c-w/support-home/support-contact-page.html

posventa@pikolin.com

info@polar-boards.com

service.es@realme.com
www.rowenta.es
Coord_B2b_Samsung@atento.es

senior@securitasdirect.es
segway-es@sertec360.com

info@smartgyro.es

info@trinityboardtechnologies.com,

clientes@marketinnova.com
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about:blank
about:blank
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