## **Official Technical Support Service (TSS)**

Last updated: 11-feb-25			
COMPANY	TELEPHONE No.	TIMETABLE	WEB/EMAIL
omic	911 231 354	M to F from 9:00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.	
ilay	976 305 712	-	-
stial Wolf	935 995 238	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and from 3.30 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	info@bestialwolf.com
Fitness, King Smith, FED y Yesoul	663 216 401	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	https://bhfitness.com/postventa/
sch	976 305 713	-	-
aun	936 065 405		https://www.braunhousehold.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre
mpinGaz	917 434 613	From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	
innondale	950 68 13 00	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.	
ompex	934 803 202	M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.	https://www.compex.com/es/after-sales-service
elonghi	936 065 405		https://www.delonghi.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre
rson	913 850 637	7 days a week from 10.00 a.m. to 10.00 p.m.	https://www.dyson.es/support/journey/overview
)P	919 046 186	From 9.00 a.m. to 7 p.m.	
ropean (WINNER)	685 488 237		incidencias@europeanspart.es
Bit	935 723 021 (ext 2202)	From 8.30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	www.satkp.com
ıidra	935 220 155	From 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.	servicio.cliente@fluidra.es
armin	932 754 497	-	-
ier (Vinotecas)	912 172 025		
rman Kardon	911 032 160	From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	-
	913 754 769	-	-
okim (Emovity Solutions) (scooter)	648 79 44 39	-	-
obot (Roomba)	919 031 467	From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	www.irobot.es
né	931 760 976	From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	Form at https://janeworld.com/contactenos
tuin	976 700 015	-	-
enwood	936 065 405		https://www.kenwoodworld.com/es-es/centro-de-servicio-autorizado
netico	650 609 174	M to F from 8:30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from de 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	
ups	933 063 759		
enovo	910 604 826	-	https://lenovo.enametech.com/#/ES
			For collections and repairs:
			https://callcenter.enametech.com
			/rmas/request.html#/CallCenter/lenovo/es
fe Fitness	936 724 660	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.	https://www.lifefitness.es/es-es/servicio-y-soporte-al-cliente
ttium y Nuwa	946 479 011/664 216 431	M to F	serviciotecnico@littiumbykaos.com
listral	663 216 401	M to Th, from 9 a.m. to 6.00 p.m. ; F, from 9 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.	clientes@marketinnova.com
loulinex	933 063 758	M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.	es.operations.aftersales@Brightstar.com
intendo	917 886 498	M to Th: 9:00 -18:00 F: 9:00-14:30	
OA d'EAVE (Wallbox installer)	822 680 060		
utribullet	936 065 405		https://www.nutribullet.com/es-es/authorised-service-centre
PN SOUND	660 993 733		
hilips personal care	913 496 580	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	https://www.philips.es/c-w/support-home/support-contact-page.html
hilips others	933 784 020	M to F	
hilips TV	913 496 581	-	_
kolin	976 300 884	From 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	posventa@pikolin.com
Ima	932 262 069	From 10.00 a.m. to 8.30 p.m.	
ayStation	912 158 181	11011 10.00 a.m. to 8.50 p.m.	
			- info@nolor.hoordo.com
blar Boards	640 821 851	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.	info@polar-boards.com
blti	936 334 640		
icycle y ADO	933 369 797		
ealme	900 494 382	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 18.00 p.m.	service.es@realme.com
owenta	933 063 766	M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.	www.rowenta.es
imsung (television and home appliances)	911 750 015	M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 8.00 p.m.	Coord_B2b_Samsung@atento.es
msung (mobile, tablet, watch and laptop)	910 612 443		
aunier	913 751 751	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.	
eat	900 100 164	-	-
ecuritas Direct – Security Systems	900 111 099	M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 7.30 p.m.	
ecuritas Direct - Protección Senior	900 111 099	M to F from 8.00 a.m. to 7.30 p.m.	senior@securitasdirect.es
gway	931 222 868	From 8.30 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. and from 3.00 p.m. to 6.00 p.m.	segway-es@sertec360.com
ence	933 722 966	-	-
nartGyro	916 429 520		info@smartgyro.es
ny (not Xperia)	917 496 388	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	
urus MyCook	945 567 921	-	-
L (TV)	910 389 663		
fal	933 063 765	M to F from 8.30 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.	-
inity	640 821 851	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.	info@trinityboardtechnologies.com,
illant	910 779 779	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 7.00 p.m.	
allbox	932 209 575	M to F from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.	
MF	933 063 759		
	933 063 721		
ME - Cafeteras	222 002 12T		
	000 120 120	_	-
MF - Cafeteras aomi aomi (mobile and scooter)	900 128 128	-	-
	900 128 128 910 612 443 663 216 401	- M to Th from 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m. F from 9.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.	- clientes@marketinnova.com